
Claim ID CSN No. Claimant Name Email ids Principal Amount PaidPrincipal Amount PaidAssured Return Others Lease Rent  Claimed amount (INR) as 

per Form  

1963 IT-739 S H Khan A H Khan  khnsdt@yahoo.co.in                                  -                                      -                                        -          23,02,666.00                      23,02,666.00 

1986 MN-178 Sai Hemant Narang  saihemant51@gmail.com            19,13,789.00                                    -                                        -                               -                        19,13,789.00 

1987 MN-167 Rama Rani Narang  saihemant51@gmail.com            20,74,950.00                                    -   18%                             -                        20,74,950.18 

1988 MN-166 Rama Rani Narang  saihemant51@gmail.com            41,74,950.00                                    -   18%                             -                        41,74,950.18 

1990 AM-5578 

AM-5581

deepak ajmani, aarti ajmani  deepakajmani11@gmail.com            22,70,865.00                                    -                  17,71,274.00                             -                        40,42,139.00 

1993 Ravinder Dhadwal, Renuka 

Dhadwal

 ravidad@yahoo.com            14,90,000.00                                    -   18%                             -                        14,90,000.18 

                  1,59,98,494.54 

Amount Claimed

Observation / Comments

Claims received after October 24th, 2019 and upto January 31st, 2020 -  but not verified 

Lease rent not admitted as tripartite deed exist.

Registry done.

Incomplete documents- mail sent- no CSN No.

Registry done.

Registry done.

Registry done


